PERMENANT REMOVAL
LOCATION BOX # ID #

A= REDMAM cr:rrion

O0CPEN

00SKKV
O00SKKW
00SKKX
00SKKY
00SKKZ

D0O024 SL0314 BOX

VSPRING L.P.

D0024 SL0316 BUSINESS RECORDS B@¥TER O0O0CPEP
855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

2oled  SLOSIB REQUEST FOR SEKViCES’0CPER

D0024 SL0881 BOX

D0024 SL0882 BOX

D0O024 S1.0883 BOX

D0024 SL0884 BOX

D0O024 SL.0885 BOX

OTHER: )

4
SIGNATURE: L il

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

ED UP 6/28/16
# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:

oooooooooo

DATE:




